1-800-ASK-4WEG
Data is subject to change without notice.B-68
RW
 SERIES
Rated for the new industry
RW overload relays are an important
part of WEG Controls’ range of

Thermal Overload Relays - RW SeriesCONTROLS
THERMAL OVERLOAD RELAYS - RW Series
Part Number Structure
3 - U00427-1DRW
OVERLOAD RELAY SERIES:
RW: Thermal overload relay
POWER POLE:
3: 3 NO Power Poles
2: 2 NO Power Poles
OVERLOAD SETTING CURRENT:
        RW17
D004: 0,28 ... 0,40A
...
U032: 11 … 32A
        RW27
D004: 0,28 ... 0,40A
...
U032: 11 … 32A
        RW67
U040: 25 ... 40A
...
U080: 63 … 80A
 ________________________________
     For more details refer to selection table
         RW117
U080: 63 … 80A
...
U112: 90 ... 112A
         RW317
U150: 100 … 150A
...
U420: 275 ... 420A
         RW407
U600: 400 … 600A
...
U840: 560 ... 840A
Catalog part number composition
1-800-ASK-4WEG
Data is subject to change without notice.B-70
RW
 SERIES
Three-pole Thermal Overload Relay Class 10
Matching contactor
Setting Range [A]
Max. Fuse [A] catalog Number List Price Multiplier Symbol
Min. Max.
cWc07…cWc016
cWcA0
(Mini-contactor)
0.28 0.40 15 RW17-1d3-d004 $46 Z2
0.40 0.63 15 RW17-1d3-c063 $46 Z2
0.56 0.80 15 RW17-1d3-d008 $46 Z2
0.80 1.20 15 RW17-1d3-d012 $46 Z2
1.20 1.80 15 RW17-1d3-d018 $46 Z2
1.80 2.80 15 RW17-1d3-d028 $46 Z2
2.80 4.00 15 RW17-1d3-u004 $46 Z2
4.00 6.30 25 RW17-1d3-d063 $46 Z2
5.60 8.00 30 RW17-1d3-u008 $46 Z2
7.00 10.0 40 RW17-1d3-u010 $46 Z2
8.00 12.5 50 RW17-1d3-d125 $46 Z2
10.0 15.0 60 RW17-1d3-u015 $46 Z2
11.0 17.0 60 RW17-1d3-u017 $46 Z2
cWc025 (Mini-contactor)
15.0 23.0 90 RW17-2d3-u023 $46 Z2
22.0 32.0 100 RW17-2d3-u032 $46 Z2
cWM9...cWM40
cWM9N...cWM32N
0.28 0.40 15 RW27-1d3-d004 $50 Z2
0.40 0.63 15 RW27-1d3-c063 $50 Z2
0.56 0.80 15 RW27-1d3-d008 $50 Z2
0.80 1.20 15 RW27-1d3-d012 $50 Z2
1.20 1.80 15 RW27-1d3-d018 $50 Z2
1.80 2.80 15 RW27-1d3-d028 $50 Z2
2.80 4.00 15 RW27-1d3-u004 $50 Z2
4.00 6.30 25 RW27-1d3-d063 $50 Z2
5.60 8.00 30 RW27-1d3-u008 $50 Z2
7.00 10.0 40 RW27-1d3-u010 $50 Z2
8.00 12.5 50 RW27-1d3-d125 $50 Z2
10.0 15.0 60 RW27-1d3-u015 $50 Z2
11.0 17.0 60 RW27-1d3-u017 $50 Z2
15.0 23.0 90 RW27-1d3-u023 $50 Z2
22.0 32.0 90 RW27-1d3-u032 $50 Z2
cWM32...cWM40
cWM32N
25.0 40.0 90 RW67-1d3-u040 $73 Z2
32.0 50.0 125 RW67-1d3-u050 $73 Z2
cWM50...cWM80
cWM50N
25.0 40.0 90 RW67-2d3-u040 $85 Z2
32.0 50.0 125 RW67-2d3-u050 $85 Z2
40.0 57.0 150 RW67-2d3-u057 $85 Z2
50.0 63.0 150 RW67-2d3-u063 $85 Z2
57.0 70.0 175 RW67-2d3-u070 $85 Z2
63.0 80.0 175 RW67-2d3-u080 $110 Z2
cWM95...cWM105
cWM95N
63.0 80.0 200 RW117-1d3-u080 $150 Z2
75.0 97.0 225 RW117-1d3-u097 $192 Z2
90.0 112 250 RW117-1d3-u112 $192 Z2
cWM112...cWM150
cWM150N
75.0 97 225 RW117-2d3-u097 $232 Z2
90.0 112 250 RW117-2d3-u112 $232 Z2
cWM112…cWM300
cWM300N
100 150 300 RW317-1d3-u150 $285 Z2